Available Weeks

June 9-13
June 16-20
June 23-
June 27

June 30-
July 3 (7/4

no camp)

July 14-18

*July 21-25
World Cup

8:00am-
12:00pm

8:00am-
12:00pm

8:00am-
12:00pm

8:00am-
12:00pm

8:00am-
12:00pm

8:00am-
12:00pm

Location

George /
Ranger Park

George /
Ranger Park

George /
Ranger Park

George /
Ranger Park

George /
Ranger Park

George /
Ranger Park

7-14

7-14

7-14

7-14

7-14

7-14

$130

$130

$130

$104

$130

$130

CASA 2025 World Cup Summer Coaches
Genci Keja/Addison Keja

**Other coaches will be added as
needed**

Contact Information:

CASA Phane: 717-852-3676
Coach Genci Cell: 717-808-303a
E-mail: genci@casasoccer.org

CASA World Cup
summer Camp

2020




Vision

The vision of World CUP Soccer is to focus on
player skill development and creating a “replica
national team” environment for players to com-
pete and learn.

There is a belief around the world that when you
are investing on the basic soccer skills as early as
you can, as much as you can, and as often as you
can, you will create players who will see soccer
as a learning experience rather than a static thing.

What the World Cup Summer Camp Is....
This six week program is designed to help push

the development of each athlete to reach their
maximum potential. The first five weeks will
focus on technical abilities and the speed of the
game. The goal is to encourage players to be-
come calm on the ball and to have options before
they receive the ball. The last week will be
games. Teams will play for the World Cup tro-
phy by playing games daily.

Curriculum

Technique and skill development:

Dribbling

Attacking moves and turns

Passing & receiving

Shooting/finishing
Individual tactics:

1vl attacking

1vl defending

Creating space to attack
Group tactics:

Combination play

Crossing

Team shape

Movement off the ball

Retaining possession
Physical development:

Quickness and agility

Strength

Coordination

All players will receive individual attention in
small, skill-appropriate groups and compete in
many small-sided games.
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You can register at:

https://forms.gle/AYcNr5alfWixNoMh6

from the CASA Website. This camp is de-
signed for boys and girls age 7-14. The camps
will be held at George/Ranger Park.

Cost is $130.00 for the following weeks:
June 9-June 13

June 16-June 20

June 23-June 27

June 30-July 3 (Cost is $104; No July 4
Camp)

July 14-July 18
July 21-July 25
**There is a $20 discount per sibling.**

** $10 from camp registration will go towards the
Circle of Friends, a financial aid program availa-
ble to help offset the costs of playing soccer with
CASA for those families in need.




