Available Weeks

Dates	Time	Location	Ages	Price
June 9-13	8:00am- 12:00pm	George / Ranger Park	7-14	\$130
June 16-20	8:00am- 12:00pm	George / Ranger Park	7-14	\$130
June 23- June 27	8:00am- 12:00pm	George / Ranger Park	7-14	\$130
June 30- July 3 (7/4 no camp)	8:00am- 12:00pm	George / Ranger Park	7-14	\$104
July 14-18	8:00am- 12:00pm	George / Ranger Park	7-14	\$130
*July 21-25 World Cup	8:00am- 12:00pm	George / Ranger Park	7-14	\$130





CASA 2025 World Cup Summer Coaches Genci Keja/Addison Keja **Other coaches will be added as needed**



Contact Information: CASA Phone: 717-652-3676 Coach Genci Cell: 717-808-3035 E-mail: genci@casasoccer.org

CASA World Cup Summer Camp



Vision

The vision of World CUP Soccer is to focus on player skill development and creating a "replica national team" environment for players to compete and learn.

There is a belief around the world that when you are investing on the basic soccer skills as early as you can, as much as you can, and as often as you can, you will create players who will see soccer as a learning experience rather than a static thing.

What the World Cup Summer Camp Is....

This six week program is designed to help push the development of each athlete to reach their maximum potential. The first five weeks will focus on technical abilities and the speed of the game. The goal is to encourage players to become calm on the ball and to have options before they receive the ball. The last week will be games. Teams will play for the World Cup trophy by playing games daily.



<u>Curriculum</u>

Technique and skill development: Dribbling Attacking moves and turns Passing & receiving Shooting/finishing **Individual tactics:** 1v1 attacking 1v1 defending Creating space to attack **Group tactics:** Combination play Crossing Team shape Movement off the ball Retaining possession **Physical development:** Quickness and agility Strength Coordination

All players will receive individual attention in small, skill-appropriate groups and compete in many small-sided games.



You can register at:

https://forms.gle/AYcNr5a1fWixNoMh6

from the CASA Website. This camp is designed for boys and girls age 7-14. The camps will be held at George/Ranger Park.

Cost is \$130.00 for the following weeks: June 9-June 13 June 16-June 20 June 23-June 27 June 30-July 3 (Cost is \$104; No July 4 Camp) July 14-July 18 July 21-July 25 **There is a \$20 discount per sibling.**

** \$10 from camp registration will go towards the Circle of Friends, a financial aid program available to help offset the costs of playing soccer with CASA for those families in need.

